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Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0013 Find, Roger
2 0015 Seitz, Stephan
3 0029 Schneider, Bernd
4 0016 Demel, Helmut

*(NA): Nicht angetreten  *(A): Nicht zum Bezirk *(Q): Nur Qualifikation

*(ZIS): Mit GM zur BM

*(VM): Mit VM zum Bezirk

Verein

SV Haibach

SV Haibach

Alzenau

SV 1910 Kahl
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Serien

85 82 92

88 77 91

86 80 85

77 84 90

92

97

88

92

81

82

79

69

93

85

73

71

Gesamt

525 Ringe

520 Ringe

491 Ringe

483 Ringe
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